



स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED

CA-17(44)/2023-24

11th August, 2023

The General Manager (MO) Bombay Stock Exchange Through BSE Listing Centre	The Asstt. Vice President National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Through NEAPS
---	---

Sub: Extract of Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023

Ref: Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015: (Security ID:SAIL).

Dear Sir,

Please find attached copy of extract of newspaper publication of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023, published in Financial Express and Business Standard (English) and Jansatta and Business Standard (Hindi) on 11th August, 2023. This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Steel Authority of India Limited

(M B Balakrishnan)
Executive Director (F&A) &
Company Secretary

Encl. As above.

LIC Q1 net profit surges 14-fold to ₹9,544 crore

MITHUN DASGUPTA
Kolkata, August 10

STATE-RUN LIFE Insurance Corporation (LIC) on Thursday reported a close to 14-fold year-on-year jump in its net profits to ₹9,544 crore on a standalone basis for the first quarter of this fiscal as the insurer transferred an amount of ₹7491.54 crore from non-participating policyholders' accounts to shareholder's accounts.

The insurance company had posted a net profit of ₹682.89 crore in the first quarter of FY23. Sequentially, the net profit was down by 28.92% quarter-on-quarter from ₹13,427.81 crore for the fourth quarter of last fiscal, according to a stock exchange filing by the insurer.

The corporation had changed its accounting policy in September 2022 regarding the transfer of the amount (net of tax) pertaining to the accretion on the available solvency

SIDDHARTHA MOHANTY
CHAIRMAN, LIC

Our effort will be there to show the desired growth rate. Because of taxation and so many things, growth was affected in the first quarter.



margin from non-participating policyholder's account to the shareholder's account.

On the operational front, for the first quarter of FY24, LIC's net premium income stood at ₹98362.75 crore, which was almost flat compared with ₹98351.76 crore for FY23. First-year premium fell 8.33% y-o-y at ₹6810.65 crore, while renewal premium declined by 6.71% y-o-y at ₹38,060.50 crore for the period under review.

"In the first quarter, there was depletion in premium, we are concerned...In the second quarter I am expecting a good growth," chairman Siddhartha Mohanty said during a virtual press conference.

Policies sold in the individual segment also fell to 32,16,301 during the quarter ending June 30, 2023, from 36,81,764 ending June 30, 2022.

The company said as it had raised the minimum ticket size for the policies and focussed on

higher margin products there was a fall in policy sold. The insurer, however, said it would also have to look at volume growth going forward.

Annualised premium equivalent (APE) saw a de-growth of 7.19% y-o-y at ₹9532 crore for the first quarter this fiscal. The value of new business (VNB) margin stood at ₹13.7% for Q1FY24 against 13.6% for Q1FY23.

"Our effort will be there to show the desired growth rate. Because of taxation and so many things, growth was affected in the first quarter. But from second quarter onwards, definitely I am expecting a positive growth," Mohanty said, adding the company's objective was to have an industry growth rate or better than the industry growth rate.

"During the first quarter of this financial year, we have achieved increase in our non-par product mix as a percentage of the overall individual business.

SAIL Q1 net profit drops 74% to ₹212 cr

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, August 10

STATE-OWNED SAIL on Thursday posted a 74% fall in its consolidated net profit to Rs 212.48 crore in the April-June quarter, dragged by higher expenses.

It had clocked a net profit of ₹804.50 crore in the April-June period of the preceding 2022-23 fiscal, the steel maker said in a regulatory filing.

The company's total income was at ₹24,822.83 crore as against ₹24,199.51 crore in the year-ago quarter.

Total expenses surged to ₹24,598.06 crore from ₹23,295.23 crore a year ago. Steel Authority of India Ltd



The company's total income was at ₹24,822.83 crore as against ₹24,199.51 crore in the year-ago quarter

(SAIL), under the Ministry of Steel, is among the top four steel manufacturing companies in India.

HERITAGE FOODS LIMITED
CIN: L15209TG1992PLC014332

Regd. Office. # H. No. 8-2-293/82/A/1286, Plot No. 1286, Road No. 1 & 65, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500033, Telangana, India. Ph.: +91-40-23391221/2. Email: hf@heritagefoods.in | Website: www.heritagefoods.in

Corrigendum to the Notice of 31st Annual General Meeting (AGM)

Members of the Company are hereby informed that corrigendum is issued in reference to the item no-4 or the Notice of 31st Annual General Meeting (AGM), which was sent to the shareholders of the Company through email on 25th July, 2023:

Corrigendum of the above said AGM Notice is set forth hereunder:

For Special Business at Item No.4 and its explanatory statement of the 31st AGM Notice relating to Appointment of Mr. Angara Venkata Girija Kumar (DIN:02921377) as a Non-Executive Independent Director, for the word "Ordinary Resolution" wherever appearing shall be read as "Special Resolution". All other content of the 31st AGM Notice remains the same as before.

Accordingly, all shareholders are requested to take note of the same and consider passing of resolutions under Special Business at Item No. 4 of the AGM Notice as Special Resolution instead of Ordinary Resolution.

For **Heritage Foods Limited**
Sd/-
Umakanta Barik
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M. No: FCS-6317

Place : Hyderabad
Date : August 10, 2023

Banks cautious on lending to small businesses

LENDERS ARE CAUTIOUS on providing loans to the micro, small and medium enterprises (MSME) segment, despite high demand, availability of analytical data and lower delinquencies, a report said on Thursday.

Demand for loans from MSMEs grew 33% in the January-March period of the previous fiscal (Q4, FY23) compared to the year-ago period, but the supply of credit was up by only

11% during the quarter, the report by credit information company Transunion Cibil, in association with Sidbi, said.

"Credit flow to the MSME sector is slower compared to the increasing demand as lenders follow a cautious approach on commercial lending," the report said. The reluctance of banks is despite the availability of analytical data, which gives more comfort to a lender while taking

a decision, and a sharp improvement in asset quality in the segment. The report said unpaid loans between 90 and 720 days improved to 2.4% in Q4 FY23 as against 2.9% in the year-ago period.

"Bridging the demand-supply gap is a priority call-to-action for lenders. With rising demand, improved credit performance and promising economic growth prospects, the time is

conducive for lenders to expand their MSME credit portfolios," Cibil managing director and chief executive officer Rajesh Kumar said.

The report said the average borrowing by MSMEs has decreased, especially in the ₹1 crore-plus segment. PSU banks' average ticket sizes cut by 21% in the fourth quarter of FY23, while the same for private sector banks fell 7%, it said. —PTI

SMFG India Home Finance Co. Ltd.
(Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Co. Ltd.)

Registered Office Address: Megh Towers, 3rd Floor, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai - 600 095, Tamil Nadu.
Toll-free No.: 1800 102 1003 | Email: grihashakti@grihashakti.com
Website: www.grihashakti.com | CIN: U65922TN2010PLC076972

1. Extract of financial results for the quarter ended June 30th, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	21,401	19,937	14,577	68,624
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	928	1,872	553	5,356
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	928	1,872	553	5,356
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	690	1,414	408	4,016
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	659	1,398	388	3,977
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	31,848	31,848	30,803	31,848
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)*	50,042	49,383	36,841	49,383
8. Securities Premium Account	49,141	49,141	40,186	49,141
9. Net Worth	81,285	80,418	67,221	80,418
10. Outstanding Debt	5,38,287	5,03,788	3,83,761	5,03,788
11. Debt Equity Ratio	6.6x	6.3x	5.7x	6.3x
12. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹)				
- Basic**	0.22	0.46	0.13	1.30
- Diluted**	0.22	0.46	0.13	1.30

* Includes securities Premium Account **not annualised for periods other than year ended March 31st, 2023

Notes:

- SMFG India Home Finance Co. Ltd. (the Company) (Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Co. Ltd.) is a public limited company domiciled in India and incorporated under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956. The Company is a Housing finance company (HFC) registered vide Registration number DOR-00122 dated May 19, 2023 with the Reserve Bank of India (RBI).
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations') and recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, other relevant provisions of the Act, guidelines issued by the RBI as applicable to NBFCs, HFCs and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 9, 2023 & reviewed by statutory auditor, pursuant to Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and the Company www.grihashakti.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of SMFG India Home Finance Company Limited (Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Co. Ltd.)
Sd/-
Deepak Patkar
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 09731775
Date: August 9, 2023

सल SAIL

PREFERRED CHOICE OF STEEL FOR THE NATION

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (₹ Crore unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 th June, 2023	31 st March, 2023	30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24357.58	29130.58	24028.59	104447.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	202.15	1519.93	1038.30	2378.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	202.15	1479.51	1038.30	2636.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	149.83	1049.02	776.33	1903.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	136.99	361.79	804.40	1464.46
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				48008.65
8	Securities Premium Account				235.10
9	Net Worth				52139.18
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt				30773.39
11	Debt Equity Ratio				0.59
12	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve				373.71
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio				1.52
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Number of times)				2.05

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (₹ Crore unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 th June, 2023	31 st March, 2023	30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24359.10	29130.66	24028.62	104447.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	288.17	1602.26	1047.30	2634.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	288.17	1561.84	1047.30	2892.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	212.48	1159.21	804.50	2176.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	202.27	467.66	911.95	1877.41
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve				50616.14
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Anil Kumar Tulsiani)
Director (Finance)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 10th August, 2023

Buy SAIL SeQR TMT bars for a strong home at www.sailsuraksha.com

स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED
There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life

Registered office : Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003
Tel: +91 11-24367481, Fax: +91-11 24367015, E-mail: investor.relation@sail.in,
Website: www.sail.co.in
CIN: L27109DL1973GO1006454

SAILsteel | Steel Authority of India Limited | SAILsteelofficial | Steel Authority of India Limited

INDIA GATE
BASMATI RICE

BASMATI RICE SE

NO COMPROMISE

WORLD'S NO.1 BASMATI RICE

AGED TO PERFECTION

*AS PER HORDOR INTELLIGENCE REPORT ON PACKAGED BASMATI RICE MAY JUNE '23

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF KRBL LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023 (₹ in Lacs except as stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	1,44,055	1,23,926	5,45,601
2.	Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	25,736	22,180	94,118
3.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (PAT)	19,465	16,445	70,098
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	19,171	16,007	70,477
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share ₹1/-)	2,354	2,354	2,354
6.	Other Equity	—	—	4,66,908
7.	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face Value of ₹1/- each)			
	Basic (₹)	8.27	6.99	29.78
	Diluted (₹)	8.27	6.99	29.78

Notes:

- Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total Income	1,44,047	1,23,920	5,45,573
Profit before tax	25,740	22,184	94,088
Profit after tax	19,469	16,449	70,068

The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.krblrice.com under the link investor relations.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of KRBL Limited
Sd/-
Anoop Kumar Gupta
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 00030160

Place: Noida
Date: 10 August 2023

Regd. Office: 5190, Lahori Gate, Delhi-110006
CIN: L01111DL1993PLC052845, Email: investor@krblindia.com,
website: www.krblrice.com, Tel.: +91-11-23968328, Fax: +91-11-23968327

financial.exp.in

New Delhi

Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited
 CIN: L23203MH2008PLC267060
 Registered Office: IN Centre, 49/50, 12th Road, M.I.D.C., Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 093 Tel.: +91-22-6648 7777; Email Id: secretarial@gulfoil.co.in Website: www.gulfoilindia.com

NOTICE OF THE 15th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING/OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS AND ELECTRONIC VOTING.

Notice is hereby given that the 15th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited ("the Company") is scheduled to be held on **Friday, September 1st, 2023 at 02:30 p.m.** (IST) through Video Conferencing /Other Audio-Visual Means ("VC/OAVM") to transact the businesses as set out in the Notice of the AGM, in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the applicable rules made thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations") read with relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") permitting convening of AGM through electronic means i.e. through VC/OAVM without physical presence at a common venue. Members participating through the VC/OAVM facility shall be reckoned for quorum under Section 103 of the Act.

Completion of dispatch of Notice of 15th AGM and Annual Report 2022-23 by electronic mode

In compliance with the applicable Circulars, the Company has completed dispatch of the Notice of the 15th AGM along with the Annual Report for the financial year 2022-23 on Thursday, August 10th, 2023, only through electronic mode to those Members who have registered their e-mail address with the Company/ Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") i.e. Kfin Technologies Limited or the Depository Participant(s) ("DP"). The Annual Report, Notice of the 15th AGM and related documents are also uploaded on the Company's website viz. www.gulfoilindia.com and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com and can also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchanges at https://www.bseindia.com and https://www.nseindia.com.

Manner of casting votes electronically

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the Company is pleased to offer electronic voting facility to all its Members to exercise their right to vote on all the resolutions and business proposed to be transacted at the 15th AGM as set out in the Notice. The Members may cast their votes using an electronic voting system from a place other than the venue of the AGM ("remote e-Voting") or electronically during the 15th AGM ("e-Voting").

The remote e-Voting will commence on Tuesday, August 29th, 2023 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and will end on Thursday, August 31st, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. (IST) and thereafter the remote e-Voting facility shall forthwith be blocked by NSDL and remote e-Voting shall not be allowed beyond the said date and time. Information and instructions including details of user id and password relating to remote e-Voting, e-Voting during the 15th AGM have been given in detail in the Notice of 15th AGM. The same login credentials should be used for attending the 15th AGM through VC/OAVM.

A person, whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or the list of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. Friday, August 25th, 2023 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-Voting as well as e-Voting during the 15th AGM.

A Member may participate in the AGM even after exercising his right to vote through remote e-Voting but shall not be allowed to vote again in the meeting.

Any person holding shares in physical form and Non-Individual Shareholders, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes Member of the Company after the Notice is sent through e-mail and holding shares as of the cut-off date i.e. Friday, August 25th, 2023 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in. However, if you are already registered with NSDL for remote e-Voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password for casting your vote. If you forgot your password, you can reset your password by using "Forgot User Details/Password" or "Physical User Reset Password" option available on www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free nos. 022-4886 7000 and 022-2499 7000. In case of Individual Shareholders holding securities in demat mode who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after sending of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date i.e. Friday, August 25th, 2023 may follow steps mentioned in the Notice of the AGM under "Access to NSDL e-Voting system".

In case of any queries or grievances regarding remote e-Voting and e-Voting at the 15th AGM or for technical assistance for VC/OAVM participation, Members can contact NSDL (facilitating e-Voting) on toll free nos. 022-4886 7000 and 022-2499 7000 or send a request to Ms. Prajakta Pawle- Assistant Manager, NSDL, 4th floor, 'A' Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 at evoting@nsdl.co.in.

Members are requested to carefully read all the Notes set out in the Notice of the AGM and in particular instructions for remote e-Voting, joining the AGM and e-Voting at the AGM.

For Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited
Sd/-
Shweta Gupta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai Date: August 11th, 2023

HINDUJJA GROUP

RSWM Limited
an LNJ Bhilwara Group Company

PROUD TO BE INDIAN PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended			Standalone Financial Year Ended	Consolidated Quarter Ended			Consolidated Financial Year Ended
	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations*	910.84	997.02	1,055.19	3,880.34	911.52	997.02	1,055.19	3,880.34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items & Share of profit/loss of Associates)	(28.01)	40.16	94.77	138.28	(29.87)	40.16	94.77	138.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Share of profit/loss of Associates & after Exceptional items)	(28.01)	40.16	94.77	138.28	(29.87)	40.16	94.77	138.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items & Share of profit/loss of Associates)	(17.94)	42.61	67.25	109.61	(13.44)	44.70	71.36	122.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	5.01	40.16	53.99	96.48	9.51	42.21	58.10	109.68
Equity Share Capital	47.10	47.10	23.55	47.10	47.10	47.10	23.55	47.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				1,221.32				1,269.89
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
Basic (₹)	(3.81)	9.90	18.29 #	28.13	(2.85)	10.26	19.41 #	31.52
Diluted (₹)	(3.81)	9.90	18.29 #	28.13	(2.85)	10.26	19.41 #	31.52

* Total income from operations represents revenue from operations and other income.
restated

Notes:

- The Other Comprehensive Income/Loss (OCI/OCL) that will not be reclassified to profit or loss in the Statement of Profit and Loss, includes unrealized gain on fair valuation of equity investments amounting to ₹ 22.83 Crore (corresponding previous quarter loss of ₹ 12.14 Crore).
- During the quarter, the Company has completed acquisition of 100% equity stake in M/s BG Wind Power Limited (BGWPL) on 6th April, 2023 for ₹5 Crores, accordingly BGWPL has become a wholly-owned subsidiary of the Company. Pending finalisation of purchase price allocation, consolidated results have been prepared based on the financial statements of BGWPL. Impact on change in purchase price allocation shall be accounted for within the time allowed under Ind AS 103.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto December 31, 2022.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

By Order of the Board For RSWM Limited
Sd/-
Riju Jhunjhunwala
Chairman & Managing Director and CEO
DIN : 00061060

Place : Noida (U.P.)
Date : August 10, 2023

CIN : L17115RJ1960PLC008216

Registered Office: Kharigrām, P.O. Gulabpura, Distt. Bhilwara, Rajasthan - 311021, Phone: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479
Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector - 1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.)
Phone: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX), Fax: +91-120-4277841; E-mail: rswm.investor@lnjbhilwara.com; Website: www.rswm.in

ADITYA BIRLA GRASIM

Grasim Industries Limited
Implementing Next Phase of Transformational Growth Journey

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 30th JUNE 2023

(₹ in crore, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Three Months Ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	31,360.98	28,209.61	1,21,239.13
Net Profit Before Tax and Exceptional Item	3,437.87	3,869.00	14,814.74
Net Profit Before Tax after Exceptional Item	3,437.87	3,869.00	14,726.71
Net Profit After Taxes and Non-Controlling Interest	1,576.47	1,933.39	6,827.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Net Profit for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	3,213.24	(221.90)	7,897.42
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 2 per share)	131.69	131.67	131.69
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			78,610.30
Net worth			78,741.99
Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised):			
a) Basic (₹)	24.01	29.44	103.98
b) Diluted (₹)	23.99	29.40	103.88
Debt - Equity Ratio (in times)	0.85	0.67	0.82
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.96	3.40	3.90
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	10.23	12.72	10.38

Notes:

- Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in crore, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Three Months Ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	6,353.41	7,296.74	27,858.05
Net Profit Before Tax and Exceptional Item	395.79	1,022.13	2,733.27
Net Profit After Tax	355.27	808.56	2,123.73

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 10th August 2023.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.grasim.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Harikrishna Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 09288720

Place : Mumbai Date : 10th August, 2023

Registered Office: Birlagram, Nagda 456 331 (M.P.) | CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410
Website: www.grasim.com | **Email:** grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com | **Tel:** (07366) 246766

UltraTech CEMENT
The Engineer's Choice

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL
PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

An Aditya Birla Group Company

75 Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav | **G20** | **भारत 2023**

सेल SAIL

PREFERRED CHOICE OF STEEL FOR THE NATION

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (₹ Crore unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 th June, 2023	31 st March, 2023	30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24357.58	29130.58	24028.59	104447.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	202.15	1519.93	1038.30	2378.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	202.15	1479.51	1038.30	2636.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	149.83	1049.02	776.33	1903.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	136.99	361.79	804.40	1464.46
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				48008.65
8	Securities Premium Account				235.10
9	Net Worth				52139.18
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt				30773.39
11	Debt Equity Ratio				0.59
12	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
13	Debt Redemption Reserve				373.71
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio				1.52
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Number of times)				2.05

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (₹ Crore unless stated otherwise)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 th June, 2023	31 st March, 2023	30 th June, 2022	31 st March, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24359.10	29130.66	24028.62	104447.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	288.17	1602.26	1047.30	2634.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	288.17	1561.84	1047.30	2892.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	212.48	1159.21	804.50	2176.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	202.27	467.66	911.95	1877.41
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve				50616.14
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27

Note:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and under the Investor Relations section on the Company's website www.sail.co.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Anil Kumar Tulsiani)
Director (Finance)

Place : New Delhi Dated: 10th August, 2023

Buy SAIL SeQR TMT bars for a strong home at www.sailsuraksha.com

स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED
There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life

Registered office : Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003
Tel: +91 11-24367481, Fax: +91-11 24367015, E-mail: investor.relation@sail.in, Website: www.sail.co.in
CIN: L27109DL1973GO1006454

SAILSteel | Steel Authority of India Limited | SAILsteelofficial | Steel Authority of India Limited

मुंबई में होने वाली 'इंडिया' गठबंधन की बैठक में शामिल होंगे जयंत चौधरी

जनसत्ता ब्यूरो
नई दिल्ली, 10 अगस्त।

राष्ट्रीय लोक दल के अध्यक्ष जयंत चौधरी ने गुरुवार को कहा कि वह 31 अगस्त और एक सितंबर को मुंबई में होने वाली विपक्षी गठबंधन

'इंडियन नेशनल डेवलपमेंटल इन्क्लूसिव अलायंस' (इंडिया) की बैठक में शामिल होंगे। चौधरी का यह बयान उस वक्त आया है जब दिल्ली सेवा विधेयक पर राज्यसभा में वह शामिल नहीं हुए थे। इसके बाद उनके भविष्य के कदम के बारे में

अटकलों का दौर शुरू हो गया। 'इंडिया' गठबंधन के सदस्यों ने विधेयक का एकजुट होकर विरोध किया था। चौधरी ने कहा कि 'मैं निश्चित रूप से मुंबई में इंडिया की बैठक में भाग लूंगा।' विपक्षी दल की पिछली बैठक बंगलुरु में हुई थी जिसमें चौधरी शामिल हुए थे।

तुषार गांधी ने हिंदूवादी नेता संभाजी भिड़े के खिलाफ शिकायत की

पुणे, 10 अगस्त (भाषा)।

महात्मा गांधी के परपोते तुषार गांधी ने राष्ट्रपिता के खिलाफ कथित अपमानजनक टिप्पणी के लिए हिंदूवादी नेता संभाजी भिड़े के खिलाफ महाराष्ट्र के पुणे शहर में पुलिस के

समक्ष गुरुवार को शिकायत दर्ज कराई। एक अधिकारी ने यह जानकारी दी। भिड़े पर जुलाई के आखिरी सप्ताह में अमरावती जिले में एक कार्यक्रम के दौरान महात्मा गांधी के वंश के बारे में आपत्तिजनक टिप्पणी करने का आरोप है। उनकी टिप्पणी के बाद, श्री शिव प्रतिष्ठान

हिंदुस्तान संगठन के संस्थापक भिड़े के खिलाफ अमरावती और नासिक में प्राथमिकी दर्ज की गई थी। तुषार गांधी ने चर्कोल असीम सरदे और अन्य लोगों के साथ गुरुवार को पुणे शहर के डेक्कन जिमखाना पुलिस थाने जाकर भिड़े के खिलाफ शिकायत दर्ज कराई।

केनरा बैंक
वसूली अनुभाग, मध्य क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय, छठा तल, अंसल टॉवर, 38, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019 फोन : 011-26281530, 26414751

वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण व पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूतिहित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम (सर्कफेसी एक्ट) 2002 के अंतर्गत प्रतिभूतिहित नियम 2002 के नियम 13(2) के अन्तर्गत सूचना जारी की जाती है।

क्र. सं.	कर्जदार/गारंटर के नाम एनपीए की तारीख	भाग सूचना की तारीख बकाया राशि	सिक्वोरंड आस्तियों का विवरण
1	मसूर विहार फेज II। शाखा, नई दिल्ली शाखा (सीपी कोड-1956) 1. मैसर्स न्यू अलर्ट सिक्वोरिटी एंड इंटेल्जिजेंस सर्विसेज (उद्यमकर्ता), प्लॉट नं. 100 आरसी प्लाजा, सिद्धार्थ विहार, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201009. 2. श्री आशीष तिवारी (प्रोपराईटर/बंधककर्ता), प्लॉट नं. 303ए प्रथम तल, ब्लॉक-एल, सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी. - 201009 और प्लॉट नं. एल 303, ब्लॉक एल, एम.आई.जी. मूल, (डी/एस) सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी. - 201009 3. श्रीमती अर्चना तिवारी (गारंटर/बंधककर्ता), प्लॉट नं. 303ए प्रथम तल, ब्लॉक-एल, सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी.-201009 और प्लॉट नं. एल 303, ब्लॉक एल, एम.आई.जी. मूल, (डी/एस) सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी.-201009	21-07-2023 रु. 80,73,663.49 दिनांक 01.07.2023 तक और भविष्य का ब्याज एवं आकस्मिक खर्च एवं लागत इत्यादि	अचल एल-303, ब्लॉक एल, एम.आई.जी., मूल (डी/एस) सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, च.प्र. - 201009 में स्थित बिना छत के अधिकार के, कुल क्षेत्रफल 81.43 वर्ग मी. और कवरड क्षेत्रफल 39.81 वर्ग मी., यह सम्पत्ति श्री आशीष तिवारी एवं श्रीमती अर्चना तिवारी के नाम पर है। उत्तर में - जीन वेस्ट, दक्षिण में - 25 फीट रोड, पूर्व में - एल-302, पश्चिम - एल-304
2	मसूर विहार फेज II। शाखा, नई दिल्ली शाखा (सीपी कोड-1956) 1. श्री आशीष तिवारी, 2. श्रीमती अर्चना तिवारी, दोनो: प्लॉट नं. 303ए प्रथम तल, ब्लॉक-एल, सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी. - 201009 और प्लॉट नं. एल 303, ब्लॉक एल, एम.आई.जी. मूल, (डी/एस) सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी. - 201009	21-07-2023 रु. 30,95,376.59 दिनांक 09.07.2023 तक और भविष्य का ब्याज एवं आकस्मिक खर्च एवं लागत इत्यादि	प्लॉट नं. 303ए प्रथम तल, ब्लॉक-एल, सेक्टर-12, जी.एम.पी प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी.-201009 में स्थित, क्षेत्रफल 39.81 वर्ग मी., बिना छत के अधिकार के, यह सम्पत्ति श्री आशीष तिवारी और श्रीमती अर्चना तिवारी के नाम पर है। चौड़ी: उत्तर में - जीन वेस्ट, दक्षिण में - 25 फीट रोड, पूर्व में - एल-302ए, पश्चिम में - एल-304ए

उपरोक्त उद्यमकर्ता/ गारंटर को सलाह है कि (1) अधिक एवं विस्तृत जानकारी के लिए अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी से मूल नोटिस प्राप्त कर लें (2) भाग सूचना में दशांगी गयी बकाया राशि ब्याज एवं खर्च आदि सहित भाग सूचना की दिनांक के 60 दिनों के भीतर जमा करें ताकि सरकारी अधिनियम के तहत अधिम कार्यवाही से बच सकें।

दिनांक : 10.08.2023, स्थान : नई दिल्ली प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, केनरा बैंक

यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इण्डिया, हथरवा 15/28/8 कांट रोड मुरादाबाद-244001 कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु) नियम-8(1)

जबकि, अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन (द्वितीय) अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का अध्यादेश 3) के तहत यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इण्डिया, हथरवा 15/28/8, कांट रोड मुरादाबाद-244001 शाखा का अधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते एवं प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के (नियम 3) के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में कथित सूचना को प्रेषित की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर श्री अतुल कुमार सिंह पुत्र श्री कृष्ण कुमार सिंह पता: एचआईजी-ए-116, आशियाना फेज-1, एमडीए कॉलोनी, कांट रोड, मुरादाबाद-244001, श्री अमित कुमार पुत्र कृष्ण कुमार सिंह, पता-एचआईजी-ए-116, आशियाना फेज-1, एमडीए कॉलोनी, कांट रोड, मुरादाबाद-244001, (30.03.2016 को एनपीए के रूप में वर्गीकृत) से सूचना में उल्लिखित राशि रु. 26,01,309.52/- (रुपये छब्बीस लाख एक हजार तीन सौ नौ एवं बावन पैसे मात्र) + ब्याज एवं अन्य प्रभार का पुनर्भुगतान करने के लिए कहते हुए एक माँग सूचना सं. : OR/SARFAESI/43/2016-17, दिनांक 18.04.2016 जारी की थी। कर्जदार/जमानती द्वारा राशि के पुनर्भुगतान में असफल रहने के कारण कर्जदार/जमानती तथा जनसामान्य को सार्वजनिक रूप से एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी ने कथित नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पठित कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में यहाँ नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्तियों पर 05.08.2023 को कब्जा कर लिया है। व्यक्तिगत रूप से कर्जदार के विधिक उत्तराधिकारियों/गारंटियों के विधिक उत्तराधिकारियों तथा जनसामान्य को एतद्वारा सम्पत्ति के सम्बन्ध में कोई लेन-देन न करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है और सम्पत्तियों के साथ किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन 30.03.2016 तक रु. 26,01,309.52/- (रुपये छब्बीस लाख एक हजार तीन सौ नौ एवं बावन पैसे मात्र) तथा सभी खालों में ब्याज + अन्य प्रभारों के लिए यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इण्डिया, 15/28/8, कांट रोड हथरवा मुरादाबाद-244001 के प्रभार का विषय होगा। प्रतिभूत अस्तित्वों को अवमूक्त कराने के लिए उपलब्ध समय-सीमा के विषय में आपका ध्यान कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (8) के प्रावधानों को ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

संपत्ति: गाटा संख्या 340, ग्राम फतेहपुर विरगोई, तहसील-कांट, जिला-मुरादाबाद में 1.211 हेक्टेयर में से 0.303 हेक्टेयर की संपत्ति, श्री अमित कुमार सिंह और श्री अतुल कुमार सिंह, दोनों पुत्र श्री कृष्ण कुमार सिंह के स्वामित्व में, निवासी एचआईजी-ए-116, आशियाना फेज-1, एमडीए कॉलोनी, कांट रोड, मुरादाबाद।

सोमार्थ: - पूर्व - वैडी का प्लांट, पश्चिम- अनिल और अन्य का प्लांट उत्तर- चक मार्ग दक्षिण- अनिल एवं अन्य का प्लांट

तिथि : 06.08.2023 स्थान : मुरादाबाद अधिकृत प्राधिकारी, यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इण्डिया

भारत गीयर्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय एवं वर्कर्स: 20 कि.मी. मथुरा रोड, पो. ओ. अमर नगर, फरीदाबाद-121003 (हरियाणा)
फोन: +91 (129) 4288888
ई-मेल: info@bglindia.com वैंबसाइट: www.bharatgears.com सीआईएन: L29130HR1971PLC034365



Geared for Life

30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का वर्णन

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			
		30.06.2023			समाप्त पूर्व वर्ष
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	17,089	17,996	18,635	77,512
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित एवं/अथवा असाधारण वस्तुओं से पूर्व)	(102)	50	576	1,760
3.	अवधि के लिए कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित एवं/अथवा असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(102)	50	576	1,760
4.	अवधि के लिए कर के पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित एवं/अथवा असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	(76)	84	430	1,349
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि) [जिसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय/(हानि) (कर के बाद) शामिल है]	(83)	(133)	446	1,237
6.	समता अंश पूंजी	1,536	1,536	1,024	1,536
7.	अन्य इक्विटी जिसे पूर्व वर्ष की अंकेक्षित बैलेंस शीट में दर्शाया गया है	10,520	10,520	9,795	10,520
8.	प्रतिअंश आय [10/- प्रत्येक (* अवाधिकृत)] मूल एवं तरल (₹)	(*0.49)	*0.54	*2.80	8.78

टिप्पणियाँ:

- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) अधिनियम, 2015 के अधिनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दायर किए गये 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वैंबसाइट (www.nseindia.com एवं www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वैंबसाइट (www.bharatgears.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के आंकड़े पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के संबंध में अंकेक्षित आंकड़ों तथा प्रस्तुत वित्तीय वर्ष के 31 दिसम्बर 2022 को समाप्त अवधि के अनअंकेक्षित प्रकाशित आंकड़ों (जो सीमित समीक्षा के अधीन थे) के बीच संतुलन के आंकड़े हैं।
- पूर्व अवधि के आंकड़ों को आवश्यकतानुसार पुनः समूहित/पुनः वर्गीकृत किया गया है।

स्थान : मुम्बई तिथि : 10 अगस्त, 2023 निदेशक मंडल के लिए एवं उनकी ओर से हस्ता/- सुरिंदर पॉल कंवर अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक

RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED

(CIN: L31300MH1992PLC067802)
Regd. Off.: Ram Ratna House, Victoria Mill Compound (Utopia City), Pandurang Budha Karm Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: +91 - 22 - 2494 9009/ 2492 4144 Email Id: investorrelations.rwl@rrglobal.com ♦ Website: www.rrshramik.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended					
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023				
		(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	64,500.14	64,206.09	60,407.86	2,32,816.88	72,440.46	72,441.35	69,319.06	2,64,959.87
2.	Net Profit (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,336.69	1,819.81	1,312.88	5,714.51	1,288.94	2,197.66	1,415.03	6,440.82
3.	Net Profit (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,336.69	1,819.81	1,312.88	5,714.51	1,288.94	2,197.66	1,415.03	6,440.82
4.	Net Profit after tax (Share of Owners of the Company) (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	982.74	1,382.55	977.22	4,290.69	939.18	1,506.31	994.19	4,489.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Share of Owners of the Company)	3,339.71	2,308.12	85.43	5,007.74	3,286.00	2,411.31	107.03	5,121.44
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,100.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,100.00	2,200.00
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date				28,207.05				28,964.68
8.	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 5/- each)*	2.23	3.14	2.22	9.75	2.13	3.42	2.26	10.20

*Basic and Diluted Earnings per share are not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2023.

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th August, 2023.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published limited reviewed figures for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.rrshramik.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED
Sd/-
Mahendrakumar Rameshwarlal Kabra
Managing Director
DIN : 00473310

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09th August, 2023



सेल स्टील - भरोसा भारत का
30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनअंकेक्षित एकल वित्तीय परिणाम का सार

क्र.सं.	विवरण	एकल			
		समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त वर्ष
		30 जून, 2023	31 मार्च, 2023	30 जून, 2022	31 मार्च, 2023
		अनअंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अनअंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	24357.58	29130.58	24028.59	104447.36
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर और अपवादित/असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	202.15	1519.93	1038.30	2378.92
3	अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(अपवादित/असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	202.15	1479.51	1038.30	2636.91
4	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	149.83	1049.02	776.33	1903.07
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [जिसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल है]	136.99	361.79	804.40	1464.46
6	सुकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	आरक्षित पूर्ण मूल्य/अनअंकेक्षित शेयर				48008.65
8	प्रतिभूति प्रोमिसन खाल				235.10
9	शुद्ध मूल्य				52139.18
10	सुकता ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण				30773.39
11	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात				0.59
12	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकी नहीं)				
	1. मूलमूल (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
	2. डाइल्यूटेड (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
13	डिविडेंड रिटेंशन रजिस्ट्रार				373.71
14	कर्ज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात				1.52
15	व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात (संख्या)				2.05

30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनअंकेक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम का सार

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त वर्ष
		30 जून, 2023	31 मार्च, 2023	30 जून, 2022	31 मार्च, 2023
		अनअंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अनअंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	24359.10	29130.66	24028.62	104447.72
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर और अपवादित/असाधारण मदों के पूर्व)	288.17	1602.26	1047.30	2634.45
3	अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(अपवादित/असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	288.17	1561.84	1047.30	2892.44
4	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	212.48	1159.21	804.50	2176.53
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [जिसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल है]	202.27	467.66	911.95	1677.41
6	सुकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	आरक्षित पूर्ण मूल्य/अनअंकेक्षित शेयर				50616.14
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकी नहीं)				
	1. मूलमूल (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27
	2. डाइल्यूटेड (₹)	0.51	2.81	1.95	5.27

टिप्पणी
1. इन वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा ऑडिट समिति द्वारा की गयी है और 10 अगस्त, 2023 को आयोजित संबंधित बैठकों में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा स्वीकृत किया गया है।
2. उपरोक्त 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है, जिसके साथ (एनपीए/अपवादित/असाधारण आवश्यकताएँ) विवरण, 2015 के नियम 33 की धारा 52 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दायर किया गया है। इन वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप एनएफई और बीएसई की स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइटों क्रमशः www.nseindia.com एवं www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.sail.co.in पर निवेश संकेत अनुभाग के अंतर्गत उपलब्ध है।
कृपया एन निदेशक मंडल की ओर से हस्ता/- (अनिल कुमार तुलसीआनी) निदेशक (वित्त)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली तिथि : 10 अगस्त, 2023 मजबूत घर के लिए सेल SeQR टीएमटी बार्स www.sailsuraksha.com पर खरीदें

स्टील अथॉरिटी ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड
STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED
हर किसी की जिन्दगी से जुड़ा हुआ है सेल

Registered office : Ipat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003
Tel: +91 11-24367481, Fax: +91-11 24367015, E-mail: investor.relation@sail.in, Website: www.sail.co.in
CIN: L27109DL1973GO1006454

SAILsteel | Steel Authority of India Limited | SAILsteelofficial | Steel Authority of India Limited

RPIL
Ritesh Industries Limited
रितेश प्रॉपर्टीज एंड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 205 दूसरी मंजिल, कोर्ट महल, राजेंद्र प्लेस पटेल नगर, पश्चिमी दिल्ली, दिल्ली-110008, भारत, फोन: +91-9212359076
ईमेल-आईडी: riteshlimited8@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.riteshindustries.us, सीआरएन: L74899DL1987PLC027050
छत्तीसगढ़ी (36वीं) वार्षिक आम बैठक (एजीएम) तथा ई-वोटिंग जानकारी की सूचना

- एतद्वारा सदस्यों को सूचना दी जाती है कि 36वीं एजीएम की सूचना में निर्धारित व्यवसाय के लेन-देन के लिए कॉर्पोरेट मामलों मंत्रालय ("एमसीए") के सामान्य परिपत्र दिनांक 28 दिसम्बर, 2022, 5 मई, 2020, 17 अप्रैल, 2020 तथा 8 अप्रैल, 2020 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 ("अधिनियम") के प्रयोज्य प्रावधानों तथा सेबी द्वारा जारी परिपत्र दिनांक 5 जनवरी, 2023 (सामूहिक रूप से "प्रयोज्य परिपत्र" संदर्भित) के अनुसार रितेश प्रॉपर्टीज एंड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड ("कम्पनी") के सदस्यों की छत्तीसगढ़ी (36वीं) वार्षिक आम बैठक ("एजीएम") शुक्रवार, 1 सितम्बर, 2023 को 12.00 बजे दोपहर (भा.मा.स.) पर वीडियो कॉन्फ्रेंसिंग ("वीसी")/अन्य ऑडियो विडियो सफाई सफाई ("ओवीएम") के माध्यम से आयोजित की जाएगी।
- एजीएम के उद्देश्य से सदस्यों का रजिस्टर और कंपनी की शेयर ट्रांसफर बुक 26 अगस्त, 2023 से 1 सितम्बर, 2023 (दोनों दिन शामिल) तक बंद रहेंगी।
- अधिनियम के अनुसार और लागू परिपत्रों के अनुसार, कंपनियों को वीसी या ओवीएम के माध्यम से अपने एजीएम आयोजित करने की अनुमति है, जिसके लिए सामान्य स्थल पर सदस्यों, निदेशकों, लेखा परीक्षकों और अन्य व्यक्तियों की भौतिक उपस्थिति की आवश्यकता नहीं होती है, इसे ध्यान में रखते हुए, कंपनी की 36वीं एजीएम वीसी/ओवीएम सूचना के माध्यम से आयोजित की जा रही है। 36वीं एजीएम के लिए मान्य स्थान कंपनी का पंजीकृत कार्यालय 205, दूसरी मंजिल, कोर्ट महल, राजेंद्र प्लेस पटेल नगर, पश्चिमी दिल्ली, मध्य दिल्ली-110008 होगा। संश्लेषण, सदस्य केवल वीसी/ओवीएम के माध्यम से एजीएम में भाग ले सकते हैं।
- प्रयोज्य परिपत्रों के अनुपालन में, वित्तीय वर्ष 2022-23 की वार्षिक रिपोर्ट ("वार्षिक रिपोर्ट") की इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रति और अन्य बातों के साथ, ई-वोटिंग की प्रक्रिया और तरीके को सुनिश्चित करते हुए कंपनी की 36वीं एजीएम की सूचना केवल इलेक्ट्रॉनिक मोड के माध्यम से उन सभी सदस्यों को भेजी जाएगी जिनको ई-मेल आईडी कंपनी के रजिस्ट्रार और शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट ("आरटीए")/डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिभागियों (ओं) ("डीपी") के साथ संचार उद्देश्यों के लिए पंजीकृत हैं और जिनके नाम 4 अगस्त, 2023 को व्यवसाय घण्टों की समाप्ति तक सदस्यों के रजिस्टर में दर्ज हैं। सदस्य ध्यान दें कि एजीएम की सूचना और वार्षिक रिपोर्ट क्रमशः कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.riteshindustries.us और बीएसई लिमिटेड ("बीएसई") की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध होगी। इसके अलावा, एजीएम की सूचना सेंट्रल डिपॉजिटरीज सिस्टम/रिपोर्टिंग लिमिटेड ("सीडीएसएल") की वेबसाइट पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- कंपनी ने 07 अगस्त, 2023 को बिजनेस स्टैंडर्ड में हिंदी और अंग्रेजी दोनों समाचार पत्रों में एक विज्ञापन के माध्यम से एक सार्वजनिक नोटिस प्रकाशित किया है, जिसमें अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ, उन सदस्यों को, जिनको ई-मेल आईडी कंपनी, आरटीए या डीपी, जैसा भी मामला हो, के पास पंजीकृत नहीं है, को अपनी ईमेल आईडी पंजीकृत करने की सलाह दी गयी है।
- कंपनी (प्रबंधन और प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 20 के साथ पठित अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 108 के प्रावधानों एवं उसके अन्य संबंधितों तथा सेबी सूचीबद्धता विनियमों के विनियम 44 और उपरोक्त परिपत्रों के अनुसार, कंपनी ने सभी सदस्यों को इलेक्ट्रॉनिक वोटिंग सिस्टम द्वारा मतदान करने के लिए सीडीएसएल की सेवाएं ली हैं ताकि सदस्य पूर्ण बैठक में सभी व्यवसायों के संबंध में एजीएम के दौरान इलेक्ट्रॉनिक रूप से अपना वोट डाल सकें। सीडीएसएल द्वारा एजीएम के स्थान के अलावा किसी अन्य स्थान से ऐसी इलेक्ट्रॉनिक वोटिंग प्रणाली ("रिमोट ई-वोटिंग") का उपयोग करने सदस्यों द्वारा वोट डालने की सुविधा भी प्रदान की गयी है। जिन सदस्यों ने एजीएम से पहले रिमोट ई-वोटिंग द्वारा अपना वोट डाला है, वे एजीएम में भाग ले सकते हैं लेकिन दुबारा वोट डालने के हकदार नहीं होंगे। डीमैट/रिप्लाइड मोड, फिजिकल मोड में शेयर रखने वाले सदस्यों द्वारा और जिन सदस्यों ने अपने ईमेल पते पंजीकृत नहीं किए हैं, उनके लिए रिमोट ई-वोटिंग का तरीका ई-वोटिंग अनुभाग के निर्देशों में प्रदान किया गया है जो इस नोटिस का हिस्सा है।
- बैठक में ही रिमोट ई-वोटिंग या ई-वोटिंग सिस्टम के माध्यम से वोटिंग के लिए सदस्यों के वोटिंग अधिकार कट-ऑफ तरीका यानी 25 अगस्त, 2023 को कंपनी को चुकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी को शेयरों के अनुपात में होंगे। कोई व्यक्ति जिसका नाम कट-ऑफ तिथि तक डिपॉजिटरी द्वारा अनुरक्षित सदस्यों के रजिस्टर या लाभांश स्वामियों के रजिस्टर (कारोबार के घंटे के अंत में) में दर्ज है, केवल वही बैठक में रिमोट ई-वोटिंग या ई-वोटिंग सिस्टम की सुविधा का उपयोग करने का पात्र होगा।
- रिमोट ई-वोटिंग की अवधि मंगलवार, 29 अगस्त, 2023 को सुबह 9:00 पूर्वा. (भा.मा.स.) से शुरू होगी और गुरुवार, 31 अगस्त, 2023 को शाम 5:00 बजे (भा.मा.स.) पर समाप्त होगी। इसके बाद, सदस्यों द्वारा मतदान के लिए ई-वोटिंग मॉड्यूल को निष्क्रिय कर दिया जाएगा। एक बार शेयरधारक द्वारा किसी प्रस्ताव पर वोट डालने के बाद, शेयरधारक को बाद में इसे बदलने की अनुमति नहीं दी जाएगी।
- यदि आपके पास ई-वोटिंग के संबंध में कोई प्रश्न या समस्या है, तो आप www.evoting.com पर उपलब्ध हेल्प डेस्क के तहत Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) तथा e-voting manual का सन्दर्भ ले सकते हैं या helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com को एक ईमेल लिख सकते हैं या शिक्षादाता को कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में सूत्री तरणदीप कोर, कंपनी सचिव को पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल riteshlimited8@gmail.com या +91-9212359076 पर संबोधित कर सकते हैं।

दिनांक: 10.08.2023 (तरणदीप कोर)
स्थान: गुरुग्राम (कंपनी सचिव)

एसबीएसएफसी फाइनेंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (पूर्व एसबीएसएफसी फाइनेंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड) पंजीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट नं. 103, प्रथम तल, सीएण्डबी स्क्वेयर, संगम कॉम्प्लेक्स, ग्राम चकला, अंधेरी-कुर्ला रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुम्बई-400059			
गोपनीय सूचना			
जैसा कि अधोलिखित कर्जदारों/सह-कर्जदारों ने देवन हाउसिंग फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड ("डीएचएफएल") से वित्तीय सहायता ग्रहण की थी। 14 जून, 2019 के डीडी असाइनमेंट के अनुसार डीएचएफएल ने वित्तीय आदिनियों तथा अन्य अधिकारियों को सिम्बोरिताइजेशन ट्रस्ट को अन्वित एवं एसान कर दिया। परिणामतः, सिम्बोरिताइजेशन ट्रस्ट ने निहित प्रतिभूतियों के प्रवर्तन सहित ऐसे सभी कार्यों के लिए एसबीएसएफसी फाइनेंस लिमिटेड को नियुक्त किया। हमारा कहना है कि वित्तीय सहायता ग्रहण करने के बावजूद कर्जदारों/बंधककर्ताओं ने नियत तिथियों के अनुसार राशि तथा मूलधन के पुनर्भुगतान में अनेक चूक की है। भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक के दिश-निर्देशों के अनुसार नीचे उल्लिखित सम्बद्ध तिथियों पर खाने को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग आदि के रूप में वर्गीकृत कर दिया गया है, परिणामस्वरूप अधिकृत प्राधिकारी ने वित्तीय आदिनियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 ("सरफेसी अधिनियम") के अनुसार और प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के उपयोग में कर्जदारों/बंधककर्ताओं से सूचनाओं की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर भुगतान की तिथि तक सूचनाओं में उल्लिखित राशि पर अनुबन्ध दर भावी ब्याज दर भावी आकस्मिक व्ययों, लागत, प्रभारों आदि सहित सूचनाओं में उल्लिखित राशि का नीचे उल्लिखित सम्बद्ध तिथियों पर मांग सूचना जारी की है। उन्होंने अंतिम ज्ञात पते पर निर्गत सूचनाएं अन-सर्वर्ड वापस कर दी गयीं और इस प्रकार उन्हें इस विषय में सार्वजनिक सूचना के माध्यम से सूचित किया जा रहा है।			
कर्जदार का नाम/पता तथा ट्रस्ट का नाम	सूचनाओं की तिथि एतदीय	ऋण तथा बकाया राशि	प्रतिभूत आदिनियों का विवरण
1. अनुज राव, 2. होना खेतारपाल, 3. उषा राव ए 37, प्रथम तल, सुर्वा नगर, चौद नगर, पाणव्याबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201011 ट्रस्ट का नाम: एसबीएसएफसी लैप ट्रस्ट जून 2019	सूचना तिथि : 20 जून, 2023 एतदीय तिथि : 1 मई, 2023	ऋण खाता सं. 2560000704DH (PRO0691991) ऋण राशि : ₹. 4598550/- (रुपये पैतालिस लाख अठानवे हजार पाँच सौ पचास मात्र) बकाया राशि : ₹. 3911099/- (रुपये उन्नीस लाख न्याह हजार नित्याने मात्र) तिथि 17 जून 2023 तक	संपत्ति के सभी भाग और पार्सल, छत के अधिकार के बिना दूसरी मंजिल के दहिने ओर का भाग (संपत्ति संख्या ए-80 के साथ जुड़ा हुआ), संपत्ति का पाग संख्या 79 (156 वर्ग गज का क्षेत्रफल), ब्लॉक - ए, ईस्ट ऑफ कैलाश, नई दिल्ली-110065
उपरोक्त परिस्थितियों में, एतद्वारा कर्जदारों सह-कर्जदारों को इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर भावी ब्याज एवं प्रयोज्य प्रभारों सहित उपरोक्त बकाया राशि का भुगतान करने की सूचना दी जाती है जिसमें असफल रहने पर सरफेसी अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) एवं उसके तहत प्रयोज्य नियमों के तहत कर्जदारों तथा बंधककर्ताओं को प्रतिभूत आदिनियों पर कब्जा करने सहित प्रतिभूत आदिनियों के विरुद्ध इस सूचना के 60 दिनों की समाप्ति के उपरान्त भावी कदम उठाये जायेंगे। ऋण ध्यान दें कि सरफेसी अधिनियम की धारा 13(13) के तहत कर्जदार प्रतिभूत लेनदार को पूर्व लिखित सहमति के बिना इस सूचना में सन्दर्भित अपनी प्रतिभूत आदिनियों में से किसी को भी अन्तरण बिक्री, पट्टे या अन्य विधि से नहीं कर सकता। तिथि : 11.08.2023 हस्ताक्षर : नई दिल्ली		ह/- अधिकृत प्राधिकारी एसबीएसएफसी फाइनेंस लिमिटेड	

MegaCorp MEGA CORPORATION LIMITED CIN L65100DL1985PLC092375 Regd. Office: A-33, Second Floor, F.I.E.E, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020 Ph: +91 11 46557134 email: info@megacorp.ltd.com, www.megacorp.ltd.com					
"UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE 2023"					
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)		(Audited)
STANDALONE					
30.06.2023 31.03.2023 30.06.2022 31.03.2023					
(I)	Total Revenue from operations (Including Other Income)	73.32	75.30	81.38	316.99
(II)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax & Exceptional Items	20.76	-23.32	20.65	29.71
(III)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	20.76	-23.32	20.65	29.71
(IV)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Exceptional Items	20.76	-34.07	24.43	22.74
(V)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	20.76	-31.80	24.41	25.00
(VI)	Paid up Equity Capital (FV of Rs. 1/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
(VII)	Earning per Equity Share (Face value of Rs. 1 each) Basic (Not Annualised)	0.02	-0.03	0.02	0.03
(VIII)	Earning per Equity Share (Face value of Rs. 1 each) Diluted (Not Annualised)	0.02	-0.03	0.02	0.03

Notes:-
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity.
(2) The above unaudited results, reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record, by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 10th August, 2023.
(3) Provision for Taxation & Deferred tax adjustment will be considered at the end of the year.
(4) Previous Year/ Qtrs. Have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

For Mega Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Surentra Chhalani
(Director & CFO)
DIN:0002747

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10.08.2023

GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED
Corporate Office: Hangar No. C-HelHf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai-400056
Regd. Office: A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi - 110048.
CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: www.globalhelicorp.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30 June 2023	31 March 2023	30 June 2023	31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,777.22	11,064.33	9,750.84	41,111.73
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	(62.08)	1,634.73	(2,015.99)	(1,841.38)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(62.08)	1,634.73	(2,015.99)	(1,841.38)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(138.79)	995.49	(1,028.69)	(1,662.69)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(619.32)	855.92	(630.17)	(1,283.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)				
	Basic :	(0.99)	7.11	(7.35)	(11.88)
	Diluted :	(0.99)	7.11	(7.35)	(11.88)

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <http://www.bseindia.com> and National Stock Exchange website <http://www.nseindia.com> and the company website <http://www.globalhelicorp.com>
 - During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of a Lease Amendment Side Letter dated November 23, 2018, and Lease Amendment No. 1, between the Lessor on the one hand and the Company as a Lessee on the other, as well as an Amendment No. 2 to Aircraft Lease Agreements dated October 31, 2021. These amendments were entered into by a senior personnel of the Company, who is no longer in the services of the Company, without sharing the amended agreements with the Management. In the opinion of Management, the said Lease Amendment Side Letter dated November 23, 2018, and Lease Amendment No. 1 would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company. The Amendment No. 2 to Aircraft Lease Agreements was made in the financial year 2021-22, whereby the monthly lease payments were reduced as well as the period of the leases was extended. As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the financial results of the financial year 2021-22 as well as in the quarterly financial results upto the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the respective periods have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the lease agreements. The line items for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1
 - The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.
 - The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, as reported in these Financial Results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and the published year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the previous financial year which were subjected to a limited review.

for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited
SD
Lt. Gen.(Retd.) SJS Saigal
Chairman

Place:- Mumbai
Date:- August 10, 2023

Indiabulls REAL ESTATE					
Indiabulls Real Estate Limited					
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2023					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in million			
		3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Previous year ended
		30 June 2023	31 March 2023	30 June 2022	31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2,091.0	1,329.1	1,641.9	6,484.7
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period (before Tax, Minority Interest and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(479.7)	(3,337.7)	(441.3)	(5,238.8)
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period before Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,770.4)	(3,725.6)	(441.3)	(5,626.7)
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,793.4)	(3,757.8)	(517.7)	(6,075.9)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year/period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,377.2)	(3,733.5)	(957.2)	(6,081.2)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,079.8	1,082.2
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)				
	-Basic (Amount in Rs.)	(12.55)	(6.94)	(0.98)	(11.29)
	-Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	(12.55)	(6.94)	(0.98)	(11.29)

Notes : 1 The above consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 10 August 2023. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2 Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2023 represent the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year and published reviewed year to date figures upto third quarter of the financial year.

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in million			
		3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Previous year ended
		30 June 2023	31 March 2023	30 June 2022	31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	98.0	211.1	34.4	417.6
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.4	140.4	(146.1)	(3,962.3)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.4	140.4	(146.1)	(3,962.3)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.2	140.7	(146.8)	(3,967.4)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	438.4	(77.0)	(573.9)	(4,492.3)
6	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)				
	-Basic (Amount in Rs.)	0.04	0.26	(0.28)	(7.36)
	-Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	0.04	0.26	(0.28)	(7.36)
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,079.8	1,082.2
8	Other equity				66,320.1

Notes : 1 The above consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 10 August 2023. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2 Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2023 represent the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year and published reviewed year to date figures upto third quarter of the financial year.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<https://indiabullsrealestate.com>) and on the website of BSE (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<https://www.nseindia.com>).

Registered Office: Office No 01-1001, WeWork, Blue One Square, Udyog Vihar Phase 4 Rd, Gurugram, Haryana 122016 (CIN: L45101HR2006PLC095409)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sachin Shah
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10 August 2023

75 आज़ादी का अमृत महोत्सव | G20 भारत 2023

सेल SAIL

सेल स्टील - भरोसा भारत का

30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनेकक्षित एकल वित्तीय परिणाम का सार

क्र.सं.	विवरण	एकल			
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30 जून, 2023	31 मार्च, 2023	30 जून, 2022	31 मार्च, 2023
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	24357.58	29130.58	24028.59	104447.36
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर और अपवादाल्मक मदों के पूर्व)	202.15	1519.93	1038.30	2378.92
3	अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादाल्मक मदों के पश्चात)	202.15	1479.51	1038.30	2636.91
4	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	149.83	1049.02	776.33	1903.07
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [इसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल है]	136.99	361.79	804.40	1464.46
6	चुकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक)	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53	4130.53
7	आरक्षित पूर्ण मूल्यंकन आरक्षित छोड़कर				48008.65
8	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता				235.10
9	शुद्ध मूल्य				52139.18
10	चुकता ऋण पूंजी / बकाया ऋण				30773.39
11	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात				0.59
12	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (₹10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकी नहीं)				
	1. मूलमूल (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
	2. डाइल्यूटेड (₹)	0.36	2.54	1.88	4.61
13	डिविडेंड रिटेंशन रिजर्व				373.71
14	कर्ज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात				1.52
15	ब्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात (संख्या)				2.05

30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनेकक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम का सार

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30 जून, 2023	31 मार्च, 2023	30 जून, 2022	31 मार्च, 2023